


Absolut Blue
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi White
Bombay Sapphire
Captain Morgan
Chivas Regal
Henessy Vs

Jack Daniel

Jim Bean

Patron Xo
Russian Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Patron Sllver
Fundador

Bailey’s

Jagerneister
Johnny Walker
Jose Cuervo
Cointreau

Kahlua

Dry Martini

Fundador Light
Alfonso Platinum

Bottle
(750ml)

968.40
437.40
437.40
813.40
561.40
1,534.40
1,968.40
1,449.40
696.40
1,449.40
510.40
620.40
1,968.40
1,100.40

(700ml)

961.40
765.40
1,209.40
767.40
1,100.40
837.40
697.40

675.00 (1L)
625.00 (1L)

(Drinks also avail as Vodka / Sprite, Tonic,
Whiskey, and Rum and Coke)

Shirley Temple
Cinderella
Coke Float
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40.00
40.00
40.00



*  Fresh Fruit Juices —

Four Seasons
Green Mango
Ripe Mango
Lychee
Melon
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon
Carrot

Fresh Buko

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
45.00

Calamansi
Iced Tea

Green Tea Apple

San Mig Light
San Mig Pale
San Mig Zero
Red Horse
Cerveza Negra

Glass

34.40
34.40

34.40

Bottle

50.40
50.40
55.40
55.40
65.40

Pitcher

104.40
104.40
104.40

Bucket

285.40
285.40
310.40
300.40
370.40



Banana Tini 74.40
Black Nezi 74.40
Black Russian 74.40
Blue Hawaii 74.40
Blue Lagoon 74.40
Cosmopolitan 74.40
Daiquiri 74.40
Dry Martini 74.40
Frozen Margarita 74.40
Green Tea Apple Vodka 74.40
Jam Jar 74.40
Jam Juice 74.40
Long Island Iced Tea 74.40
Margarita Classic 74.40
Mojito 74.40
Red Mojito 74.40
Rum Juice 74.40
Rum Punch 64.40
Sex on the Beach 74.40
Tea Tequila 74.40
Tequila Sunrise 74.40

Weng Weng 74.40

Glass Bottle
(750ml)

Red Wine 85.40 468.40
White Wine 85.40 468.40



Abortion Shot 74.40

B 52 74.40
Baby Guinnesse 74.40
Blow Job 74.40
Bob Marley 64.40
Cowboy 74.40
Flaming Ferrari 74.40
Hard on 74.40
Orgy 74.40

Coke Regular 34.40
Coke Zero 34.40
Coke Light 34.40
Royal 34.40
Sprite 34.40
Root Beer 34.40
Tonic Water 34.40
Red Bull 104.40

Wilkins (500ml) 25.40

Brewed Coffee 45.40

Latte 50.40
Cappucino 50.40
Hot Tea 34.40

Milk Tea 45.40
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(049) 559 5033
JP Rizal St., Brgy. Sta. Clara Norte
4010 Pila, Laguna



