



---

*LA COSINA ANTONIO*

---



## Spirit

	<i>Shot</i>	<i>Bottle (750ml)</i>
Absolut Blue	50.40	968.40
Bacardi Gold	35.40	437.40
Bacardi White	35.40	437.40
Bombay Sapphire	45.40	813.40
Captain Morgan	40.00	561.40
Chivas Regal	85.40	1,534.40
Hennessy Vs	95.40	1,968.40
Jack Daniel	75.40	1,449.40
Jim Bean	40.00	696.40
Patron Xo	75.40	1,449.40
Russian Vodka	40.00	510.40
Smirnoff Vodka	40.00	620.40
Patron Silver	95.40	1,968.40
Fundador	55.40	1,100.40

*(700ml)*

Bailey's	55.40	961.40
Jagermeister	45.40	765.40
Johnny Walker	75.40	1,209.40
Jose Cuervo	45.40	767.40
Cointreau	55.40	1,100.40
Kahlua	45.40	837.40
Dry Martini	45.40	697.40

Fundador Light	45.00	675.00 (1L)
Alfonso Platinum	40.00	625.00 (1L)

(Drinks also avail as Vodka / Sprite, Tonic, Whiskey, and Rum and Coke)

## Mocktails

Shirley Temple	40.00
Cinderella	40.00
Coke Float	40.00



## *Fresh Fruit Juices*

Four Seasons	40.00
Green Mango	40.00
Ripe Mango	40.00
Lychee	40.00
Melon	40.00
Orange	40.00
Pineapple	40.00
Watermelon	40.00
Carrot	40.00
Fresh Buko	45.00

## *Fresh Juice*

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>Pitcher</i>
Calamansi	34.40	104.40
Iced Tea	34.40	104.40
Green Tea Apple	34.40	104.40

## *Beer*

	<i>Bottle</i>	<i>Bucket</i>
San Mig Light	50.40	285.40
San Mig Pale	50.40	285.40
San Mig Zero	55.40	310.40
Red Horse	55.40	300.40
Cerveza Negra	65.40	370.40

## Cocktails

Banana Tini	74.40
Black Nezi	74.40
Black Russian	74.40
Blue Hawaii	74.40
Blue Lagoon	74.40
Cosmopolitan	74.40
Daiquiri	74.40
Dry Martini	74.40
Frozen Margarita	74.40
Green Tea Apple Vodka	74.40
Jam Jar	74.40
Jam Juice	74.40
Long Island Iced Tea	74.40
Margarita Classic	74.40
Mojito	74.40
Red Mojito	74.40
Rum Juice	74.40
Rum Punch	64.40
Sex on the Beach	74.40
Tea Tequila	74.40
Tequila Sunrise	74.40
Weng Weng	74.40



*Blue Hawaii*

## Wine

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>Bottle (750ml)</i>
Red Wine	85.40	468.40
White Wine	85.40	468.40

## *Shot*

Abortion Shot	74.40
B 52	74.40
Baby Guinness	74.40
Blow Job	74.40
Bob Marley	64.40
Cowboy	74.40
Flaming Ferrari	74.40
Hard on	74.40
Orgy	74.40

## *Soda*

Coke Regular	34.40
Coke Zero	34.40
Coke Light	34.40
Royal	34.40
Sprite	34.40
Root Beer	34.40
Tonic Water	34.40
Red Bull	104.40
Wilkins (500ml)	25.40

## *Hot Drinks*

Brewed Coffee	45.40
Latte	50.40
Cappucino	50.40
Hot Tea	34.40
Milk Tea	45.40





*LA COSINA ANTONIO*



(049) 559 5033  
JP Rizal St., Brgy. Sta. Clara Norte  
4010 Pila, Laguna